	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > ADC1004S030TS/C1:1
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1 (NXP Semiconductors)
		    Part Number:
            ADC1004S030TS/C1:1
		    Manufacturer:
            NXP Semiconductors
		    Description:
            IC ADC 10BIT PAR 30MHZ 28-SSOP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            Data Acquisition - Analog to Digital Converters (ADC)
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		No ADC1004S030TS/C1:1 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
0011321611 Molex Inc  CAPACITOR
1253 B&K Precision  GENERATOR HANDHELD HDTV PATTERN
6-5-3431 3M (TC)  TAPE REFLECT PRISMATC 6"X5YD YEL
7401SPYZQI C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE 4PDT 5A 120V
12TL1-3F Honeywell Sensing and Control  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 15A 125V
7215MY9AQE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE SP3T 5A 120V
2-16-6DL Bourns Inc.  MAGNETICS RF TRANSFORMER
CR2512-FX-15R0ELF Bourns Inc.  RES 15 OHM 1W 1% 2512 SMD
BV030-7156.0 Pulse Electronics Corporation  XFRMR LAMINATED 1.5VA THRU HOLE
CR6ARL-751 CR Magnetics Inc  TRANSF CURRENT ANSI METERING
27535 Wiha  SCREWDRIVER HEX 4MM 6.69"
45220 Wiha  SCREWDRIVER POZIDRIV #1 8.15"
IDT8N4SV76FC-0082CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC VCXO LVDS 622.08MHZ 5X7
IDT8N3Q001FG-0011CDI IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
TLV5629IDW Texas Instruments  IC 8BIT 1/3US DAC S/O 20-SOIC
DAC712UK Texas Instruments  IC 16BIT PARALLEL PRT D/A 28SOIC
TPS70748PWPG4 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.3V/1.5V 20HTSSOP
MC9S08GT32ACFDE Freescale Semiconductor  IC MCU 32K FLASH 2K RAM 48-QFN
MSP430G2202IRSA16T Texas Instruments  IC MCU 16BIT 2KB FLASH 16QFN
SAF-XC878M-16FFI 3V3 AA Infineon Technologies  IC MCU 8BIT FLASH 64-LQFP
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  keywords
	    	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  NXP Semiconductors
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  pdf
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  datasheet
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  price
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  distributor
	electronic components ADC1004S030TS/C1:1
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  Data Acquisition - Analog to Digital Converters (ADC)
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1  IC ADC 10BIT PAR 30MHZ 28-SSOP
	ADC1004S030TS/C1:1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .